
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL ESCALADE   VILLENNES 23 MARS 2016

INDIVIDUEL

CADETS

1 GALIMARD REMI SENGHOR 10 20 30 40 40 140,00
2 LANTONNET NATHAN FERRY 10 20 30 40 37,5 137,50
3 VERHE HUGO JDA 10 20 30 40 25 125,00
4 DATTOLO MARCO INTER 10 20 26,7 40 22,5 119,20
5 MONSEUR DAMIEN WEISS 10 20 30 35,2 22,5 117,70
6 TABOUILLOT YOHANN BRETEUIL 10 20 30 31,6 24 115,60
7 CARTRY MAXENCE JDA 10 20 30 35,2 19,5 114,70
8 HOUSIAU CHARLES LPV 10 20 25,5 31,6 24 111,10
9 MICHEL GREGOIRE LPV 10 20 24,3 30,4 22,5 107,20
10 CONDETTE ALEXIS BRETEUIL 10 20 26,7 28 19,5 104,20
11 DELLON HUBERT JDA 10 20 24,9 28 19,5 102,40
12 PIEUCHOT RAVISY COME JDA 10 20 30 30,4 9,5 99,90
13 RICOIS  NATHAN LPV 10 20 21,6 28 19,5 99,10
14 VILLA CHRISTOPHE LA BRUYERE 10 12,5 19,8 14,4 13,5 70,20
15 PREVOST CONSTANTIN WEISS 10 11,6 8,1 5,8 3,6 39,10

JUNIORS GARCONS 

1 ALOUGES DAMIEN LPV 10 20 30 40 24 124,00
2 FROGER FLORIAN SENGHOR 10 20 30 40 24 124,00
3 GRANDIN HENRI FERRY 10 20 30 40 24 124,00
4 BOUTARD PIERRE FERRY 10 20 30 36,4 24 120,40
5 ROBERT TIMOTHEE LPV 10 20 30 35,2 24 119,20
6 MOUDEN HUGO LA BRUYERE 10 20 30 35,2 24 119,20
7 JAUD CORENTIN SENGHOR 10 20 30 34 24 118,00
8 GAULTIER DE CARVILLE HENRI ST JEAN HULST 10 20 30 31,6 24 115,60
9 STOWASSER ANDRE INTER 10 20 30 31,6 24 115,60
10 SCHMIT CLEMENT ST JEAN HULST 10 20 30 35,2 19,5 114,70
11 RICHARD TEOPHILE ST JEAN HULST 10 20 30 30,4 22,5 112,90
12 CANION FRANCOIS AGRICOLE 10 20 30 30,4 19,5 109,90
13 DESSORT AURELIEN AGRICOLE 10 9,8 22,5 30 18 90,30
14 BEAULIEU CORENTIN LA BRUYERE 9,2 20 22,8 17,2 18 87,20



CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL ESCALADE   VILLENNES 18 MARS 2015

INDIVIDUEL

MINIMES FILLES

1 PERENNES RACHEL WEISS 10 20 17,4 15,6 21 84,00

CADETTES

1 DELEAU LORIE SENGHOR 10 20 30 40 40 140,00
2 PIQUET CHARLOTTE BRETEUIL 10 20 30 40 40 140,00
3 GABORIAU MATHILDE BRETEUIL 10 20 22,8 40 43 135,80
4 LECROEL CLAIRE ST JEAN HULST 10 20 30 40 32 132,00
5 ROVERSI LAURE JDA 10 20 30 34,8 32 126,80
6 DE GIOVANNI SANDRA AGRICOLE 10 20 21,9 40 34 125,90
7 VANNIER CLEMENTINE LPV 10 20 30 21,6 32 113,60
8 LAPORTE SUZANNE LPV 10 20 29,4 16,4 17,5 93,30
9 CHAILLOU LEONIE JDA 10 18,8 19,8 13,2 17,5 79,30

JUNIORS FILLES 

1 VIALARD BERENICE LA BRUYERE 10 20 30 40 43 143,00
2 SCHAEFFLER SINA INTER 10 20 30 40 37 137,00
3 BONE SIXTINE INTER 10 20 30 33,2 43 136,20
4 MIQUEL JACQUES MARION AGRICOLE 10 20 30 20 30,5 110,50
5 LE CHEVILLER SONIA LPV 10 20 23,4 20 32 105,40
6 DELAVOIX MELANIE FERRY 10 20 21,9 16,4 17,5 85,80
7 LAROSE LANAIKA WEISS 10 20 17,4 16,4 21 84,80



CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL ESCALADE   VILLENNES 23 MARS 2016

1er
DELEAU LORIE

SENGHOR

10 20 30 40 40 140,00
GALIMARD REMI 10 20 30 40 40 140,00
FROGER FLORIAN 10 20 30 40 24 124,00
JAUD CORENTIN 10 20 30 34 24 118,00 522,00

2ème
DATTOLO MARCO

INTERNATIONAL

10 20 26,7 40 22,5 119,20
STOWASSER ANDRE 10 20 30 31,6 24 115,60
SCHAEFFLER SINA 10 20 30 40 37 137,00
BONE SIXTINE 10 20 30 33,2 43 136,20 508,00

3ème
CONDETTE ALEXIS

BRETEUIL

10 20 26,7 28 19,5 104,20
TABOUILLOT YOHANN 10 20 30 31,6 24 115,60
PIQUET CHARLOTTE 10 20 30 40 40 140,00
GABORIAU MATHILDE 10 20 22,8 40 43 135,80 495,60

4ème
LECROEL CLAIRE

ST JEAN HULST

10 20 30 40 32 132,00
RICHARD TEOPHILE 10 20 30 30,4 22,5 112,90
GAULTIER DE CARVILLE HENRI 10 20 30 31,6 24 115,60
SCHMIT CLEMENT 10 20 30 35,2 19,5 114,70 475,20

5ème
LANTONNET NATHAN

FERRY

10 20 30 40 37,5 137,50
BOUTARD PIERRE 10 20 30 36,4 24 120,40
GRANDIN HENRI 10 20 30 40 24 124,00
DELAVOIX MELANIE 10 20 21,9 16,4 17,5 85,80 467,70

6ème
ROBERT TIMOTHEE

LPV 1

10 20 30 35,2 24 119,20
ALOUGES DAMIEN 10 20 30 40 24 124,00
MICHEL GREGOIRE 10 20 24,3 30,4 22,5 107,20
VANNIER CLEMENTINE 10 20 30 21,6 32 113,60 464,00

7ème
VERHE HUGO

JDA 1

10 20 30 40 25 125,00
ROVERSI LAURE 10 20 30 34,8 32 126,80
DELLON HUBERT 10 20 24,9 28 19,5 102,40
PIEUCHOT RAVISY COME 10 20 30 30,4 9,5 99,90 454,10

8ème
MIQUEL JACQUES MARION

AGRICOLE

10 20 30 20 30,5 110,50
CANION FRANCOIS 10 20 30 30,4 19,5 109,90
DESSORT AURELIEN 10 9,8 22,5 30 18 90,30
DE GIOVANNI SANDRA 10 20 21,9 40 34 125,90 436,60

9ème
BEAULIEU CORENTIN

LA BRUYERE

9,2 20 22,8 17,2 18 87,20
MOUDEN HUGO 10 20 30 35,2 24 119,20
VIALARD BERENICE 10 20 30 40 43 143,00
VILLA CHRISTOPHE 10 12,5 19,8 14,4 13,5 70,20 419,60

10ème
LE CHEVILLER SONIA

LPV 2

10 20 23,4 20 32 105,40
RICOIS  NATHAN 10 20 21,6 28 19,5 99,10
HOUSIAU CHARLES 10 20 25,5 31,6 24 111,10
LAPORTE SUZANNE 10 20 29,4 16,4 17,5 93,30 408,90

11ème
LAROSE LANAIKA

WEISS

10 20 17,4 16,4 21 84,80
PERENNES RACHEL 10 20 17,4 15,6 21 84,00
MONSEUR DAMIEN 10 20 30 35,2 22,5 117,70
PREVOST CONSTANTIN 10 11,6 8,1 5,8 3,6 39,10 325,60

NON CLASSEE

JDA 2

0,00
0,00

CHAILLOU LEONIE 10 18,8 19,8 13,2 17,5 79,30
CARTRY MAXENCE 10 20 30 35,2 19,5 114,70 194,00



JEUNES OFFICIELS

BELHADJ THISSAS LPV 1

DEVAUX CLARA LPV 2

BILLAULT FANNY LPV 3

LE CALVEZ YOHANN LPV 4

BARRAT VASSARD HELENE ALBRET 5

RAT ALIZEE ALBRET 6

BARRAT  ALEXANDRE ALBRET 7

LANGHADE AUGUSTIN LA BRUYERE 8

MIGEON NOE WEISS 9

BOYER POIROT DOREEN WEISS 10

BABINET ROMAIN AGRICOLE 11

OPRESCO JENNIFER AGRICOLE 12

BENDRISS HOFFMANNMATHIAS BRETEUIL 13

CONDETTE ALEXIS BRETEUIL 14

DUPAYA PIERRE BRETEUIL 15

BOUTIQUE ALIZEE BRETEUIL 16

VANDAMME BENJAMIN FERRY 17

JOLLIVET ANTHONY FERRY 18

EL KHARROUBI KARIM INTER 19

BALARESQUE CECILE HULST 20

FRANCOIS MICKAEL SENGHOR 21


